We have a nationwide retail network across the

UK and Ireland:

Belfast 02830839 933
Bolton 01204 397 999
Cardiff 02920359 073
Carlisle 01228 525 821
Derby 01332 348 555
Dublin 018081300
Edinburgh 01316 617 571
Gatwick 01293 526 300
Glasgow 01419563 055
Ipswich 01473 749 922
Lancaster 01524 383 666
Leeds 0N3 2707 444
Limerick 061225700
Newcastle 01912530 41
Northamptan 01604 875126
Portsmouth 02392 267 955
Swansea 01792 793 496
West Midlands 01215615 467
Central Sales 01204 478 591

belfast@indespension.co.uk
bolton@indespension.co.uk
cardiff@indespension.co.uk
carlisle@indespension.co.uk
derby@indespension.co.uk
dublin@indespension.com
edinburgh@indespension.co.uk
gatwick@indespension.co.uk
glasgow@indespension.co.uk
ipswick@indespension.co.uk
lancaster@indespension.co.uk
leeds@indespension.co.uk
limerick@indespension.com
newcastle@indespension.co.uk
northampton@indespension.co.uk
portsmouth@indespension.co.uk
swansea@indespension.co.uk
westmidlands@indespension.co.uk
centralsales@indespension.co.uk

indespension.co.uk

Indespension Limited, Paragon Business Park, Chorley New Road, Horwich, Bolton, BLE 6HG




mdespenSion Blueline Trailer Specifications

With cubic capacities ranging from an accommadating 3.92m3 to a generous 15.47m3, these van trailers will give you all the extra carrying
capacity you could need. They are designed with an aerodynamic nose cone to reduce noise and fuel consumption. The White GRP side panels are

perfect for sign writing.

Please note, premium options and additional parts will affect the gross weight, unladen weight, and payload of your trailer.

BLV1185 BLV1585 BLV26105 BLV26106 BLV26126 BLV35146

= Gross Weight kg 1300 1700 2600 2600 2600 3500

Q Unladen Weight kg 500 500 600 600 675 675

: Payload kg 800 1200 2000 2000 1925 2825

E Internal Dimensions m 2.44x152x1.83 244x152x183 3.05x152x1.83 3.05x1.83x1.83 366x1.83x1.98 4.27x1.83x198
E LxWxH ft xins 8'x5'x6' 8 x5'x6' 10'x5' x6' 10'xB'xB' 12'x6'x6'6" 14'x6'x6'6"
a Axles 1 e e e e e

“ Tyre Size 165 R13 145 R13 165 R13 185 R13 165 R13 185 R14

View the range here
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https://indespension.co.uk/8-x-5-blueline-box-trailer-1300kg
https://indespension.co.uk/8-x-5-blueline-box-trailer-1700kg
https://indespension.co.uk/10-x-5-blueline-box-trailer-2600kg
https://indespension.co.uk/10-x-6-blueline-box-trailer-2600kg
https://indespension.co.uk/12-x-6-blueline-box-trailer-2600kg
https://indespension.co.uk/14-x-6-blueline-box-trailer-3500kg
https://indespension.co.uk/trailers/new-trailers/tow-a-van-box-trailers

